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Labour

Conservatives

Councillors

46

26

20

Appendix 1

Committees

Planning and
Development Control
1|Committee

10

5.65

4.35

6.00

4.00

2]Appointments Panel

5.09

3.91

5.00

4.00

Audit, Pensions and
3|Standards Committee

5.09

3.91

5.00

4.00

Delivery, Finance &
Organisational Change
Policy and Accountability
4]Committee

2.83

2.17

3.00

2.00

Transport, Environment
and Residents Services
Policy and Accountability
5]Committee

2.83

2.17

3.00

2.00

Children and Education
Policy and Accountability
6]Committee

2.83

2.17

3.00

2.00

Economy, Housing,
Regeneration and Arts
Policy and Accountability
7]Committee

2.83

2.17

3.00

2.00

Health, Equalities and
Social Inclusion Policy
and Accountability
Committee

2.83

2.17

3.00

2.00

Wormwood Scrubs
8]Charitable Trust

1.70

1.30

2.00

1.00

1|Licensing Committee

16

9.04

6.96




Sub Committees

Licensing Sub
Committee

3

1.70

1.30

Audit, Pensions and
Standards (Appeals) Sub
Committee

1.70

1.30

Audit, Pensions and
Standards (Review) Sub
Committee

1.70

1.30

Audit, Pensions and
Standards Appointments
Panel

1.70

1.30

Audit, Pensions and
Standards (Dispensation)
Sub Committee

1.70

1.30




