Appendix 1

		2014/15		
		Labour	Conservatives	
Councillors	46	26	20	

Committees					
Planning and Development Control Committee	10	5.65	4.35	6.00	4.00
Appointments Panel	9	5.09	3.91	5.00	4.00
Audit, Pensions and Standards Committee	9	5.09	3.91	5.00	4.00
Delivery, Finance & Organisational Change Policy and Accountability Committee	5	2.83	2.17	3.00	2.00
Transport, Environment and Residents Services Policy and Accountability Committee	5	2.83	2.17	3.00	2.00
Children and Education Policy and Accountability Committee	5	2.83	2.17	3.00	2.00
Economy, Housing, Regeneration and Arts Policy and Accountability Committee	5	2.83	2.17	3.00	2.00
Health, Equalities and Social Inclusion Policy and Accountability Committee	5	2.83	2.17	3.00	2.00
Wormwood Scrubs Charitable Trust	3	1.70	1.30	2.00	1.00

Licensing Committee	16	9.04	6.96	9	7
---------------------	----	------	------	---	---

Sub Committees

_					
Licensing Sub 1 Committee	3	1.70	1.30	2	1
Audit, Pensions and Standards (Appeals) Sub 2 Committee	3	1.70	1.30	2	1
Audit, Pensions and Standards (Review) Sub Committee	3	1.70	1.30	2	1
Audit, Pensions and Standards Appointments 4 Panel	3	1.70	1.30	2	1
Audit, Pensions and Standards (Dispensation) Sub Committee	3	1.70	1.30	2	1